Martxoak 17, igandea

Itsasu
Kanbo
Uztaritze
Ezpeleta
Ainhoa
Sara
Bera
Lesaka
Etxalar
Igantzi
Sunbilla
Doneztebe
Legasa
Oronoz
Arraioz
Elizondo
Esteribar
Zilbeti
Aurizberri
Garralda
Aribe
Garaioa

Abaurrepea

Abaurregaina

Jaurrieta
Ezkaroze

Otsagabia

00:17:21
00:43:21
01:50:21
02:50:21
03:26:21
04:20:21
04:50:21
05:49:09
06:00:33
06:12:33
06:35:57
07:26:57
07:44:57
08:02:57
08:25:45
08:54:33
11:06:33
13:38:42
15:14:12
15:58:12
16:24:12
16:37:12
17:03:12
17:29:12
18:19:12
18:49:12
19:07:12



[tzaltzu
Uztarroze
Izaba
Urzainki
Erronkari

Burgi

19:25:12
21:01:12
21:25:12
21:49:12
22:07:12
23:07:12



